
              Załącznik nr 1

Lp Nazwa Nr ewidencyjny
Przybliżone wymiary: 

szer/gł/wys (w cm)

1 REGAŁ METALOWY - 30 6/6679/07

2 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6686/07

3 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6695/07

4 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6716/07

5 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6723/07

6 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6726/07

7 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6727/07

8 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6728/07

9 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6730/07

10 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6732/07

11 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6733/07

12 REGAŁ METALOWY – 30 6/6735/07

13 REGAŁ METALOWY 6/9001/07

14 REGAŁ METALOWY 6/9088/09

15 REGAŁ METALOWY 6/9107/09 

16 REGAŁ METALOWY 6/13329/11

17 REGAŁ METALOWY 6/13545/11

18 REGAŁ TIC TAC 6/14302/13

19 REGAŁ TIC TAC 6/14303/13

20 REGAŁ TIC TAC 6/14304/13

        Wykaz zbędnych składników mienia ruchomego 

(regały metalowe)

  95/33/198

95/33/200

95/33/198

95/35/200


